## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Required Affidavit	Ren	0	Cou	nty. Sec.	22 Twp. 2	4S Rge. 5W XX	
Mail or Deliver Report to	Locatio	on as "NE			age from 1		
Conservation Division		1	SW	SW SE			
State Corporation Comm.	Lease	Lease Owner Oil Properties Co. Inc.					
245 North Water	rth Water Lease Name Yoder Well No. 1						
Wichita, KS 67202	Office	Office Address Box3335, Andover, Kansas 67002 Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)					
1	Charact						
	Lost	Lost Circulation, Skid Rig 12' East.					
<u> </u>		ell comple				<u>Jülý: 12, 19</u> 80	
		ation for		g filed		July 12 19 80	
l i l i	1	Application for plugging approved July 12, 1980					
22	Pluggir	Plugging commenced July 12, 1980					
l i Ti i	Pluggin	ng complet	ed			July 12, 1980	
	Reason	for aband	donment	of well or	producing	g formation	
	Los	t Circul	ation,	Skid Ric	12 Eas	t.	
	If a pi	coducing w	vell is	abandoned,	date of	last production	
					<del></del>	19	
Locate well correctly on above	<u> </u>					ion Division or	
Section Plat					ommenced?_	<del></del>	
Name of Conservation Agent wh					Gilbert		
Producing formation		oth to top		ottom	Total De <sub>l</sub>	oth of Well 609'	
Show depth and thickness of a	ii water, oii	l and gas	iormați	ons.	•		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS							
OTE, GAB ON HATER RECORDS			<del></del>			CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	ТО	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT	
			291	8-5/8"	284.44'	None	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>	ļ	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
- <del></del>	<del></del>	<b> </b>		<del> </del>	<del> </del>		
	<del></del>	<b></b>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>		
plugs were used, state, the check feet for each p		ime and de	eptn pia	ced, irom		feet to	
						<del></del>	
	ugged with						
	sackshhulls						
	ment and br sacks cemen			<u> </u>			
_							
(If additional Name of Plugging Contractor_					ATE CORPORECE		
(If additional	description	is neces	20 2027 116	a BACK of	this sale	50-000	
Name of Diverging Contractor	description	To Heces	ary, us	e phon of	Alla Shell	VCOM, 8-13-80	
Name of Plugging Contractor_	Allied Cem	enting_C	O		-706 13		
			<del></del> -	GON	SERVI	98/7	
STATE OF KANSAS	COLINE	TTV OE	4 T D	) 	SERVATION DIV.	-0	
		TY OF		GWICK	TILA KUUV	55. \$10aa	
		Agent		J			
the facts, statements, and may						e knowledge of	
as filed and that the same are	true and co	rrect. S	help)m	e God.	ne above-u سم مد	escribed well	
S. LIP	(Stor)	nature)		2/-8	/ b	AL.	
	t Control	1	21 S. I	Broadway	Wichita	, Kansas 67202	
OTARY			21 0. 1	JI Cadway	Address)	A MANISAS UTZUZ	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO	pefore me thi	s <u>llth</u>	day	of Augu	ıst	, 19 80	
PUBL		<del></del>			<del></del>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			! ! =	100 O:	ن حاد		
		_	Sz	ella J.	Lipp	<u> </u>	
My commussion expires March	12 1082		Sz	ella J.	Lipp	tary Public.	

Oil Properties Co., Inc. - Yoder #1

Box 335 SW SW SE Sec. 22-24S-5W

Andover, Kansas 67002 Reno County, Kansas

Contractor: D. R. Lauck Oil Company, Inc.

221 S. Broadway, Suite 400

Wichita, Kansas 67202

Commenced: July 11, 1980 Completed: July 13, 1980

Drillers Log

Clay, Sand, Red Bed 295 Red Bed & Shale 609

Lost circulation, and skid rig 12' east.

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 1 3 1980

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

8-13-80